
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 

"Exams - III"

 Result Gazette notification in respect of Prak Shastri 1st year supplementary  examinations held in 

October, 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the 

result column of Gazette Notification are as under: -

Marks Means Pass

AB

C

RLA/IA

RL UMC

RLL

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

Absent

Compartment

Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment

Unfair Means Cases

Result late due to Lower Class

NOTIFICATION

Dated: - 6th February, 2026

"OTMIL Section"

CS -DO- Candidate suspended due to late Fee/Registration No. not recieve

No.10-6/88-HPU-(OT/MIL)/Exam-III

RLE -DO- Result with held due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office 

later on.

RL ADV. -DO- Result Advantage

PRS -DO- Previous Result Stand

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

1

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Solan 

Reappear

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Solan 

Reappear

425273
24-SCS-22

MADHURI 

RAVINDER SINGH 

195
R/-III-- Hindi

425275
24-SCS-06

NEHA 

DAULAT RAM

228
R/-I-- Hindi

425276
24-SCS-29

KINJAL 

VINOD KUMAR 

226
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425278
24-SCS-01

TAMANNA

ANIL KUMAR 

197
R/-I-- Hindi

425290
24-SCS-25

ANMOL SHARMA 

SUBHASH CHAND 

RLA/Ab
R/-I-- Hindi

425358
24-GKN-80

KAJAL 

VIJAY SINGH 

211
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425360
24-GKN-66

RITIK 

PREM SINGH 

208
R/-I-- Hindi



2

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Solan 

Reappear

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

425365
24-GKN-54

YOGESH SHARMA 

JAI PRAKASH SHARMA 

197
R/-I-- Hindi

425367
24-GKN-79

ANUJ SHARMA 

TEJPAL 

194
R/-I-- Hindi

425370
24-GKN-45

SHRUTI

DEEP CHAND 

209
R/-I-- Hindi

425371
24-GKN-64

TANISHA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

197
R/-I-- Hindi

425373
24-GKN-47

ANNANYA TOMAR 

GEETA RAM 

208
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425378
24-GKN-50

PURNIMA 

HITENDER SINGH 

198
R/-I-- Hindi

425380
24-GKN-56

TANIYA SHARMA 

KALYAN SINGH 

206
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425382
24-GKN-75

NIDHI SHARMA 

SURENDER PAL 

207
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425384
24-GKN-89

BHAGWATI PRASAD

BALDEV RAJ 

228
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425385
24-GKN-74

KARAN SHARMA 

SATYA PRAKASH 

211
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425386
24-GKN-76

RIYA THAKUR 

SURENDER SINGH 

211
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425395
24-GKN-58

TAMANNA

LAYAK RAM 

192
R/-I-- Hindi

425398
24-GKN-41

GITESH 

ATMA RAM 

204
R/-I-- Hindi

425400
23-GKN-130

YASH 

AJAY KUMAR 

218
R/-I-- Hindi

425402
23-GKN-216

POOJA SHARMA 

SURENDER KUMAR 

263
R/-II-- Pol. Science



3

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Solan 

Reappear

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

425413
23-GKN-134

MANSI SHARMA 

ASHOK SHARMA 

218
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425414
23-GKN-129

KASHISH 

AJAY KUMAR 

217
R/- I-- Pol. Science

425572
24-BSS-25

NITESH KUMAR 

KEWAL RAM 

186
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425574
24-BSS-18

VIVEK 

SANT RAM

218
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425575
24-BSS-8

NITISH 

ARUN 

I, C-
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425577
24-BSS-16

RESHAV 

RAJEEV 

208
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425579
24-BSS-19

AYUSHI SHARMA 

SITA RAM 

215
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425580
24-BSS-12

AADITYA 

LACHHI RAM 

189
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425581
24-BSS-15

ANMOL SHARMA 

PRAKASH CHAND 

205
R/-I-- Pol. Science

425583
24-BSS-24

NEHA 

BHIM SINGH 

201
R/-I-- Pol. Science

Centre_Name:- Rajiv Gandhi Memorial Govt. College Chaura Maidan(Kotsera)   Shimla 

Reappear

425058
23-SCK-43

SAHIL SHARMA 

MADAN LAL SHARMA 

RLA/Ab
R/-I-- History 

425087
23-SVT-35

RIJUL 

RAM LAL 

201
R/- II-- Pol. Science

425102
24-NSC-07

HARSHIT GAUTAM 

HEM RAJ SHARMA 

218
R/-I-- History 

425103
24-NSC-55

PIYUSH SHARMA 

SURENDER SHARMA 

223
R/-I-- History 



4

Centre_Name:- Rajiv Gandhi Memorial Govt. College Chaura Maidan(Kotsera)   Shimla 

Reappear

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

425104
24-NSC-49

PRIKSHIT 

OM PRAKASH 

213
R/-I-- History 

425108
24-NSC-71

SHIWANSH SHARMA 

PRAKASH SHARMA 

212
R/-I-- Hindi

425110
24-NSC-53

SAHIL SHARMA 

RAVINDER SHARMA 

194
R/-I-- Hindi

425118
24-NSC-05

ABHISHEK 

GHANSHYAM

I, C-
R/-I-- Hindi

425120
24-NSC-81

DIKSHIT SHARMA

VIRENDER SHARMA

196
R/-I-- History 

425127
24-NSC-82

DIKSHIT SHARMA 

CHANDER SHEKHAR 

205
R/-I-- Hindi

425131
24-NSC-42

BHARTI DEVI 

KULDEEP SINGH 

I, C-
R/-I-- History 

425134
24-NSC-39

GARIMA 

JAI PRAKASH 

214
R/-I-- History 

425141
24-VPT-9

KAVYANSH SHARMA 

KULDEEP SHARMA 

RLA/Ab
R/-I-- History 

425551
24-SDR-44

REKHA KUMARI 

SURESH KUMAR 

204
R/-Hindi-- Hindi

425557
24-SDR-36

NITIN KUMAR 

DESH RAJ 

RLA/Ab
R/-I-- Hindi

425561
24-SDR-40

NEHA KUMARI 

SUKHDEV 

215
R-I-- Hindi

425562
24-SDR-37

KHUSHBOO

HITESH KUMAR 

211
R/-I-- Hindi

425564
24-SDR-35

SAHIL SHARMA 

CHIRANZEE LAL 

197
R/-I-- Hindi

425571
24-BSS-13

SUJAL 

NAND LAL 

196
R/-I-- Pol. Science



5

Centre_Name:- Rajiv Gandhi Memorial Govt. College Chaura Maidan(Kotsera)   Shimla 

Reappear

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

425576
24-BSS-17

SURJEET 

RAVINDER 

207
R/-I-- Pol. Science

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Dharamshala  Distt. Kangra(H.P.)

Reappear

425191
24-TSM-29

ANSHUL KUMAR 

GORKH RAM 

256
R/-ENG-- Hindi

425192
24-TSM-33

ARUN SHARMA 

NIHAL SINGH 

255
R/-I,ENG-- Hindi

425193
24-TSM-27

NITIN SHARMA 

DESH RAJ 

222
R/-I,ENG-- Hindi

425194
24-TSM-35

ADITYA SHARMA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

206
R/-I,ENG-- Hindi

425195
24-TSM-36

HARSHIT SHARMA 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

215
R/-I,ENG, HI Hindi

425198
24-TSM-26

KRISH SHARMA 

DES RAJ 

246
R/-ENG,HIN Hindi

425199
23-TSM-100

ANKIT SHARMA

ATMA RAM 

235
R/-I,ENG, HI Hindi

425205
24-TSM-25

NAMAN 

CHANDER PAL

205
R/-I, HINDI-- Hindi

425207
24-TSM-28

VANSH SHARMA 

GANESH KUMAR 

RLA/Ab
R/-I-- Hindi

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Una 

REGULAR

425172
24-VCC-19

ANSHUMAN SHARMA 

DINESH SHARMA 

232
R/-I-- History 

425173
24-VCC-18

AKHIL SHARMA 

BALDEV KUMAR 

203
R/-I,ENG-- History 

425176
24-VCC-20

ARAB KAUSHAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

198
R/-I-- History 

425177
23-VCC-23

KAVAY SHARMA 

VIPIN KUMAR 

215
R/-I-- History 



6

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Una 

REGULAR

Roll No.

Regd. No.
Student Name

Father's Name
Result StatusCourses-Appeared

425178
24-VCC-24

VIKAS SHARMA 

KISHORI LAL 

225
R/-I-- History 

Deputy  Registrar(Exam-III),
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

No.10-6/88-HPU-(OT/MIL)/Exam-IIIEndst. No. :-

Controller of Examinations 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

Copy to: -

The Principals of concerned Colleges.1-

2- SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to the Pro-ViceChancellor , H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Deputy Registrar(Exam-III),
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

3

4

Dated: - 6th February, 2026

Processed by: -Computer Centre for Professional Courses.


